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HUISH ARENA

CLASsS No.: 02

CSI3* 1.40M
SMALL TOUR

Two PHASE
SPECIAL

TABLE: A
NATIONAL RG: N/A

HEIGHT: 1,40 M

SPEED:

PENALTY SEC
CLOSED COMBINATION:

1ST PHASE:
1-6 FENCES
LENGTH:

TIME ALLOWED:
TIME LIMIT:

2P PHASE:

(7) - (11) FENCES

LENGTH:
TIME ALLOWED:
TIME LIMIT:

/ gLnJSFr:hase
(11)

J

JURY

FEIRG/ART. 274.2.5

375 M/MIN

N/A
N/A

240 ™
39 Ssec
78 SEC

220 ™
36 SEC
72 SEC

COURSE DESIGN TEAM : BEN TOWNLEY, NIGEL JESS, NATHAN FARRELL, TONY MILLS, IMOGEN ALBROCK



